
Pos  
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Class  
Classic 500cc 
Classic 500cc 
Classic 500cc 
Classic 500cc 

Classic 500cc 
Classic 500cc 
Classic 500cc 

No.  
97 
90 
71 

384 

12 
39 
37 

Name  
Lars Sandberg 
Timo Kokkonen 
Timo Savenius 
Jussi Eskola 

Reijo Hietanen 
Eero Syrjänen 
Jan Nährström 

Nat  
SWE 
FIN 
FIN 
FIN 

FIN 
FIN 
SWE 

Make  
Seeley 
Norton 
Seeley 
Honda 

Matchless 
Honda 
Honda 

Laps  
10 
10 
10 
9 

Diff  

8.792 
1:48.293 

1 Lap 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm  
14:34.707 
14:43.499 
16:23.000 
16:34.608 

Best Tm  
1:22.461 
1:26.608 
1:34.639 
1:44.343 

Points  
25 
20 
16 
13 

0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 29.5.2022 13.51.32 

Race Supervisor: Ilkka Heinäaho 
Race Director: Jarmo Latva-Kiskola 
Timekeeping: Team Laine Timing 
Livetiming: Speedhive & Race-Monitor Apps 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Team Laine 

SISU-Classic Race Nordic Championship 
CLASS 5 

CLASS 5 Race 2 

Race (10 Laps) started at 13:32:48 

Botniaring 2,618 km 

29.5.2022 13:35 

SISU-Classic Race 2022


